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Notes on Demands for Grants, 2005-2006

MINISTRY OF DEFENCE

DEMAND NO.23

Defence Services -Army

A. The Budget allocations, net of recoveries and revenue receipts, are given below:

Major Head

Budget 2004-2005
Plan Non-Plan Total

Revised 2004-2005
Plan Non-Plan Total

(In crores of Rupees)

Budget 2005-2006
Plan Non-Plan Total

Revenue
Capital
Total

27828.99 27828.99

27828.99 27828.99

27828.99 27828.99

27828.99 27828.99

31242.70 31242.70

31242.70 31242.70

1. Pay and Allowances of the Army

Pay and Allowances and

Miscellaneous Expenses of the

Auxiliary Forces

Pay and Allowances of Civilians

Transportation

Military Farms

Ex-Servicemen Contributory

Health Scheme

7. Inspection

8. Stores

9. Works

10. Rashtriya Rifles

11. National Cadet Corps

12. Other Expenditure

13. Less Revenue Receipts
Grand Total

N

o A~ W

2076

2076
2076
2076
2076

2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
2076
0076

12472.27 12472.27
177.40 177.40
1341.32 1341.32
1050.66  1050.66
163.14 163.14
150.00 150.00
402.35 402.35
8003.97 8003.97
2627.99  2627.99
122586 1225.86
300.06 300.06
710.57 710.57
-796.60  -796.60
27828.99 27828.99

12472.27 12472.27
177.40 177.40
1341.32 1341.32
1050.66  1050.66
163.14 163.14
150.00 150.00
402.35 402.35
8003.97 8003.97
2627.99  2627.99
1225.86 1225.86
300.06 300.06
710.57 710.57
-796.60  -796.60
27828.99 27828.99

13122.41 13122.41

228.10 228.10
1430.04 1430.04
1238.79 1238.79

159.08  159.08

129.69  129.69

387.52  387.52
9903.55 9903.55
279414 2794.14
1347.02 1347.02

325.72  325.72

998.04  998.04
-821.40 -821.40

31242.70 31242.70

Note : The details of estimates are given in a separate document.
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